
STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 5% 16 76% 17 81% 0 0% 3 14% 0 0%

6 29% 5 24% 4 19% 6 29% 9 43% 7 33%

5 24% 0 0% 0 0% 13 62% 8 38% 14 67%

9 43% 0 0% 0 0% 2 10% 1 5% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

43.7 1
43.5 2
32.5 3
28.6 4
27.1 5
25.0 6

65%

0%

160%

57%
54%
50%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

2
1
2
0
0

1
10
5
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
21 100%

21

PASSED

SAT 100%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES

87%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

87%

F [01 - 10]

5

3
11
7
0
0

14%
52%
33%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: BUKOBA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: KAGERA ST.KIZITO

CME

 

33.4 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

25%

75%
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STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 INGRID DIDACE F 41 A 46 A 47 A 34 B 45 A 36 B 249 41.5 A 1
2 CALVIN CHRISTIAN M 37 B 46 A 49 A 34 B 44 A 35 B 245 40.8 A 2
3 AGREY GODFREY M 39 B 47 A 48 A 36 B 39 B 35 B 244 40.7 A 3
4 BEATHA RICHARD F 37 B 46 A 48 A 31 B 37 B 33 B 232 38.7 B 4
5 MAIDATH SHAPHY F 35 B 46 A 46 A 34 B 37 B 33 B 231 38.5 B 5
6 AJIRATH AMOUDY F 32 B 46 A 45 A 28 C 40 B 32 B 223 37.2 B 6

7 RHODA SETHI F 27 C 45 A 43 A 30 C 42 A 31 B 218 36.3 B 7
8 PASHAL DEOGRATIAS M 39 B 43 A 39 B 23 C 26 C 28 C 198 33.0 B 8
9 GROLIA ALISTIDES F 23 C 45 A 42 A 25 C 29 C 27 C 191 31.8 B 9

10 ELVIRA EDMUND F 25 C 40 B 42 A 27 C 29 C 27 C 190 31.7 B 10
11 DIANA EDWARD F 16 D 45 A 44 A 24 C 31 B 27 C 187 31.2 B 11
12 PEACE HERI F 13 D 46 A 44 A 23 C 32 B 26 C 184 30.7 B 12.5
13 ANGEL DAVID F 25 C 40 B 44 A 22 C 27 C 26 C 184 30.7 B 12.5
14 GRAIDES PHILBERT F 18 D 38 B 40 B 33 B 28 C 26 C 183 30.5 B 14
15 ANSILA PIUS F 14 D 41 A 43 A 26 C 32 B 26 C 182 30.3 C 15.5
16 VESTINA GERASIUS F 17 D 45 A 41 A 21 C 32 B 26 C 182 30.3 C 15.5
17 JONESIA JOHNSON F 16 D 45 A 44 A 20 D 29 C 26 C 180 30.0 C 17
18 SYMPHORIAN DAVID M 14 D 39 B 44 A 27 C 28 C 25 C 177 29.5 C 18.5
19 DOREEN KAYUNGI F 18 D 45 A 37 B 20 D 32 B 25 C 177 29.5 C 18.5
20 BRIGHTSON WILSON M 14 D 45 A 45 A 28 C 19 D 25 C 176 29.3 C 20
21 SAADA SUED F 25 C 38 B 38 B 23 C 25 C 25 C 174 29.0 C 21
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